
5/19/2020 PhilGEPS

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_PrintableVersion_Generic.html?refID=6858896&orgID=23599&lineItemID=1&aWARDID=27255… 1/2

Close Window

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 2725561) Status: Updated

Reference Number:

6858896

Control Number:

PPD FUND 2020-02-12

Bid Notice Title:

Provision of Catering

Services to be served

during the T2-ES22PPP

Upshots: Technical

Guidance Session on

Monitoring and

Documentation of

Successful AFE

Interventions (Phase 1) on

March 10-12, 2020 at 

Approved Budget:

Php102,500.00

Procurement Mode:

Negotiated Procurement -

Small Value Procurement

(Sec. 53.9)

Classification:

Goods

Category:

Catering Services

Applicable Procurement

Rules:

Implementing Rules and

Regulations

Funding Source:

Government of the

Philippines (GOP)

Funding Instrument:

General Appropriations Act

Area of Delivery:

Metro Manila

Delivery Period:

5 Day/s

AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE
ATI Bldg., Elliptical Road, Quezon City Quezon, NCR, Philippines

Catering Services
Awardee : Contact Person :
M. P. EVANGELISTA CATERING
SERVICES Minene P. Evangelista

Address : Designation :
235 San Gabriel Sta. Maria Bulacan,
Region III, Philippines Proprietress

Line Item
# Product/Service/Project Name Budget

1

Catering Services, Meals to served during the T2-
ES22PPP Upshots: Technical Guidance Session on
Monitoring and Documentation of Successful AFE
Interventions (Phase 1), 90101603, 25, Package

Php102,500.00

Reason for Award :
Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bidder

Award Type:

Award Notice

Contract Amount:

Php73,750.00

Award Date:

29-Apr-2020

Publish Date:

19-May-2020

Date Last Updated:

19-May-2020

Contract Number:

2020-02-56

Proceed Date:

29-Apr-2020

Contract Effectivity

Date:

09-Mar-2020

Contract End Date:

13-Mar-2020

Created By:

Joeven C Calasagsag

Date Created:

19-May-2020

Approver:

Joeven C Calasagsag

View Documents:

4

javascript:window.close();


5/19/2020 PhilGEPS

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_PrintableVersion_Generic.html?refID=6858896&orgID=23599&lineItemID=1&aWARDID=27255… 2/2

Contact Person:

Joeven Calasagsag

Created By:

Joeven Calasagsag


